

6440 Coley Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89146 Call (702) 364-4700 Text (702) 334-1588 Email Info@nanny4u.com Website www.Nanny4u.com

Release of Liability

Family's Name:	Date:
	, wish to enter a private arrangement with my sitter, , to take my child(ren) to the following event and/or
locations:	
any Independent Contractor that I use as	& Granny's Independent Contractors and will remain in effect for a result of my relationship with Nanny's & Granny's. I understand that ranny's service are Independent Contractors.
	Granny's does not accept liability for any of my private arrangements as no insurance to protect my private arrangements for the transportation ector.
	private arrangement made between me and the Independent Contractor harmless in any lawsuit that should occur involving the transportations Independent Contractor.
	sement for mileage at the current rate of at least \$.89 per mile. I also agree to car myself. I will provide funds for any activities, food, snacks or necessities
I agree that if I am a visitor to Las Vegas ar sitter with funds for a taxi, Lyft, or Uber for	nd/or am staying in resort, hotel, Airbnb, or equivalent, that I will provide the the transportation of the children.
I have read, understand, and agree to the	ne above.
Signature:	Date: